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2024/25 17th round, Match #67
Friday, 16.11.2024, 12:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 12°C. Spectators: 1000

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

2 : 0

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Moroz Vladyslav
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
6 Savchuk Hlib
97 Klymets Oleksandr
28 Lipovuz Andrii
8 Myroniuk Mykola
10 Bezhenar Andrii (C)
17 Bendera Ivan
21 Krystin Stanislav
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
77 Polyulyah Nikita
88 Protsiv Maksym
19 Demydenko Ivan
7 Ravlyk Vitalii
98 Liashenko Andrii
23 Pavluchenko Andrii
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

77 Pidkivka Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
33 Sydorenko Danylo
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
17 Slyva Roman
24 Hloba Andrii
21 Tolochko Roman
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
11 Kasimov Dmytro
10 Kuzmyn Roman
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
22 Zaiets Serhii
4 Baryliak Ruslan
5 Miachyn Vitalii
28 Len Oleh
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
23 Volkov Danyil
29 Fomin Mykyta
99 Stankovych Ivan

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Podryhulia Serhii
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Moroziuk Bohdan
4th Official:
Maliar Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
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, 2024/25, 17th round, Match #67
Friday, 16.11.2024, 12:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 12°C. Spectators: 1000

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi 2 : 0 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
32' 9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

35' 33 Sydorenko Danylo

42' 33 Sydorenko Danylo

46' 24 Hloba Andrii
99 Stankovych Ivan

51' 17 Slyva Roman

65' 17 Slyva Roman
28 Len Oleh

65' 8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo

76' 21 Tolochko Roman
6 Savchuk Hlib

19 Demydenko Ivan 79'

8 Myroniuk Mykola
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 79'

10 Bezhenar Andrii
77 Polyulyah Nikita 84'

21 Krystin Stanislav 84'

85' 11 Kasimov Dmytro
22 Zaiets Serhii

85' 10 Kuzmyn Roman
23 Volkov Danyil

17 Bendera Ivan
98 Liashenko Andrii 90+2'

90+2' 28 Len Oleh
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